VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Group A Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

N
Race 1 - SAT 8/22/2015 10:20 AM . -.....

Race started at 11:01:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:24.151 +0.389 11:13:02.752 4 1:28.256 +2.449 11:07:39.088
(181) Thorin Brown 9 1:24.200 +0.438 11:14:26.952 5 1:26.467 +0.660 11:09:05.555
1 1:27.122 +4.736 11:03:09.676 10 1:24.076 +0.314 11:15:51.028 6 1:26.610 +0.803 11:10:32.165
2 1:23.737 +1.351 11:04:33.413 11 1:24.024 +0.262 11:17:15.052 7 1:25.807 11:11:57.972
3 1:22.412 +0.026 11:05:55.825 8 1:26.394 +0.587 11:13:24.366
4 1:23.086 +0.700 11:07:18.911 (36) David Londry 9 1:27.878 +2.071 11:14:52.244
5 1:22.386 11:08:41.297 1 1:29.930 +6.497 11:03:13.163 10 1:27.348 +1.541 11:16:19.592
6 1:22.604 +0.218 11:10:03.901 2 1:26.799 +3.366 11:04:39.962 11 1:35.260 +9.453 11:17:54.852
7 1:23.405 +1.019 11:11:27.306 3 1:24.614 +1.181 11:06:04.576
8 1:23.051 +0.665 11:12:50.357 4 1:23.433 11:07:28.009 (9) Gil Stuart
9 1:23.404 +1.018 11:14:13.761 5 1:23.886 +0.453 11:08:51.895 1 1:34.205 +5.406 11:03:18.001
10 1:23.772 +1.386 11:15:37.533 6 1:23.913 +0.480 11:10:15.808 2 1:30.526 +1.727 11:04:48.527
11 1:23.906 +1.520 11:17:01.439 7 1:23.938 +0.505 11:11:39.746 3 1:28.799 11:06:17.326
8 1:24.658 +1.225 11:13:04.404 4 1:29.626 +0.827 11:07:46.952
(44) Charly Mitchel 9 1:24.216 +0.783 11:14:28.620 5 1:29.277 +0.478 11:09:16.229
1 1:24.634 +2.539 11:03:06.337 10 1:24.125 +0.692 11:15:52.745 6 1:29.445 +0.646 11:10:45.674
2 1:22.095 11:04:28.432 11 1:23.615 +0.182 11:17:16.360 7 1:29.099 +0.300 11:12:14.773
3 1:22.569 +0.474 11:05:51.001 8 1:29.963 +1.164 11:13:44.736
4 1:23.342 +1.247 11:07:14.343 (510) Paul Haym 9 1:29.451 +0.652 11:15:14.187
5 1:23.068 +0.973 11:08:37.411 1 1:28.989 +4.707 11:03:12.340 10 1:31.003 +2.204 11:16:45.190
6 1:22.999 +0.904 11:10:00.410 2 1:24.842 +0.560 11:04:37.182 11 1:32.204 +3.405 11:18:17.394
7 1:22.727 +0.632 11:11:23.137 3 1:24.282 11:06:01.464
8 1:23.052 +0.957 11:12:46.189 4 1:24.627 +0.345 11:07:26.091 (329) Mark Finniss
9 1:26.805 +4.710 11:14:12.994 5 1:24.379 +0.097 11:08:50.470 1 1:36.997 +8.257 11:03:21.853
10 1:23.702 +1.607 11:15:36.696 6 1:24.975 +0.693 11:10:15.445 2 1:30.411 +1.671 11:04:52.264
11 1:25.068 +2.973 11:17:01.764 7 1:25.436 +1.154 11:11:40.881 3 1:30.078 +1.338 11:06:22.342
8 1:24.576 +0.294 11:13:05.457 4 1:29.339 +0.599 11:07:51.681
(64) Brian Harvey 9 1:24.952 +0.670 11:14:30.409 5 1:29.622 +0.882 11:09:21.303
1 1:26.351 +3.192 11:03:08.836 10 1:24.935 +0.653 11:15:55.344 6 1:30.870 +2.130 11:10:52.173
2 1:23.809 +0.650 11:04:32.645 11 1:25.003 +0.721 11:17:20.347 7 1:28.740 11:12:20.913
3 1:24.003 +0.844 11:05:56.648 8 1:29.247 +0.507 11:13:50.160
4 1:23.686 +0.527 11:07:20.334 (260) Shelby Clark 9 1:29.138 +0.398 11:15:19.298
5 1:23.159 11:08:43.493 1 1:32.138 +7.912 11:03:16.271 10 1:30.202 +1.462 11:16:49.500
6 1:23.583 +0.424 11:10:07.076 2 1:25.374 +1.148 11:04:41.645 11 1:29.550 +0.810 11:18:19.050
7 1:23.378 +0.219 11:11:30.454 3 1:24.865 +0.639 11:06:06.510
8 1:23.568 +0.409 11:12:54.022 4 1:24.903 +0.677 11:07:31.413 (19) Keith Wong
9 1:24.539 +1.380 11:14:18.561 5 1:25.879 +1.653 11:08:57.292 1 1:36.365 +7.100 11:03:21.093
10 1:23.516 +0.357 11:15:42.077 6 1:26.927 +2.701 11:10:24.219 2 1:29.265 11:04:50.358
11 1:23.847 +0.688 11:17:05.924 7 1:24.226 11:11:48.445 3 1:30.799 +1.534 11:06:21.157
8 1:24.472 +0.246 11:13:12.917 4 1:29.613 +0.348 11:07:50.770
(56) Michael Deilke 9 1:24.526 +0.300 11:14:37.443 5 1:30.094 +0.829 11:09:20.864
1 1:27.303 +3.856 11:03:10.543 10 1:24.908 +0.682 11:16:02.351 6 1:32.142 +2.877 11:10:53.006
2 1:23.447 11:04:33.990 11 1:24.513 +0.287 11:17:26.864 7 1:30.945 +1.680 11:12:23.951
3 1:24.249 +0.802 11:05:58.239 8 1:30.910 +1.645 11:13:54.861
4 1:25.274 +1.827 11:07:23.513 (153) Peter Valkenburg 9 1:31.386 +2.121 11:15:26.247
5 1:25.373 +1.926 11:08:48.886 1 1:33.747 +9.315 11:03:19.823 10 1:31.005 +1.740 11:16:57.252
6 1:23.770 +0.323 11:10:12.656 2 1:26.321 +1.889 11:04:46.144 11 1:31.661 +2.396 11:18:28.913
7 1:24.678 +1.231 11:11:37.334 3 1:25.155 +0.723 11:06:11.299
8 1:24.468 +1.021 11:13:01.802 4 1:25.189 +0.757 11:07:36.488 (53) Ralph Zbarsky
9 1:24.564 +1.117 11:14:26.366 5 1:24.695 +0.263 11:09:01.183 1 1:38.329 +8.575 11:03:24.948
10 1:23.756 +0.309 11:15:50.122 6 1:24.785 +0.353 11:10:25.968 2 1:30.526 +0.772 11:04:55.474
11 1:24.564 +1.117 11:17:14.686 7 1:24.432 11:11:50.400 3 1:31.144 +1.390 11:06:26.618
8 1:24.629 +0.197 11:13:15.029 4 1:29.754 11:07:56.372
(330) Leigh Anderson 9 1:25.031 +0.599 11:14:40.060 5 1:30.438 +0.684 11:09:26.810
1 1:28.807 +5.045 11:03:11.834 10 1:27.947 +3.515 11:16:08.007 6 1:30.532 +0.778 11:10:57.342
2 1:24.086 +0.324 11:04:35.920 11 1:27.439 +3.007 11:17:35.446 7 1:32.133 +2.379 11:12:29.475
3 1:24.465 +0.703 11:06:00.385 8 1:30.842 +1.088 11:14:00.317
4 1:24.707 +0.945 11:07:25.092 (40) Roger van der Marel 9 1:30.086 +0.332 11:15:30.403
5 1:24.205 +0.443 11:08:49.297 1 1:30.601 +4.794 11:03:16.058 10 1:29.774 +0.020 11:17:00.177
6 1:25.542 +1.780 11:10:14.839 2 1:28.117 +2.310 11:04:44.175 11 1:30.868 +1.114 11:18:31.045
7 1:23.762 11:11:38.601 3 1:26.657 +0.850 11:06:10.832
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage CW Group A Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Race 1 - SAT 8/22/2015 10:20 AM .
Race started at 11:01:39
.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(51) Hal Hamilton

1 1:37.400 +7.412 11:03:22.972

2 1:31.031 +1.043 11:04:54.003

3 1:30.108 +0.120 11:06:24.111

4 1:30.736 +0.748 11:07:54.847

5 1:31.636 +1.648 11:09:26.483

6 1:31.020 +1.032 11:10:57.503

7 1:32.124 +2.136 11:12:29.627

8 1:31.110 +1.122 11:14:00.737

9 1:30.090 +0.102 11:15:30.827

10 1:29.988 11:17:00.815

11 1:30.451 +0.463 11:18:31.266

(113) Ralph Lemmon

1 1:40.862 +12.089 11:03:27.070
2 1:32.476 +3.703 11:04:59.546
3 1:31.326 +2.553 11:06:30.872
4 1:31.432 +2.659 11:08:02.304
5 1:31.444 +2.671 11:09:33.748
6 1:30.970 +2.197 11:11:04.718
7 1:31.032 +2.259 11:12:35.750
8 1:30.419 +1.646 11:14:06.169
9 1:28.773 11:15:34.942
10 1:30.168 +1.395 11:17:05.110

(37) Glen Gibbons

1 1:25.986 +4.185  11:03:07.770
2 1:22.701 +0.900  11:04:30.471
3 1:23.468 +1.667  11:05:53.939
4 1:23.151 +1.350  11:07:17.090
5 1:22.450 +0.649  11:08:39.540
6 1:21.913 +0.112  11:10:01.453
7 1:21.801 11:11:23.254
8 1:22.211 +0.410  11:12:45.465
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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